For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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TEXAS STATE MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

N/

County/School Name

Bexar - 1
Claudia Taylor Johnson High 21
Ronald Reagan HS 19
Collin - 2
¢ Plano East Sr. HS 30
Dallas - 2
Bishop Lynch High School 19
Cistercian Preparatory School 26
Episcopal School of Dallas 16
Jesuit College Prep School 23
L.V. Berkner HS 14
North Garland HS 13
Parish Episcopal School 24
Richardson HS 6
Ursuline Academy 18
Denton - 2
Lewisville HS 13
Fort Bend - 3
Austin HS 26
* Clements High School 30
Harris - 5

Hassaan A, Clements High School
Harish C, Plano East Sr. HS
Nicholas C, Trinity Valley School
Jorik D, St. Stephen's School
Patrick H, Clear Lake HS

Justin H, Academy of Science & Tech
Alex J, Clements High School
Laiba K, Clements High School
Tina L, Clements High School
Sharon L, St. Stephen's School
Susan M, St. Stephen's School
Jason N, Clear Lake HS

%*  Andrew O - Cistercian Preparatory School
4+ Patrick H - Clear Lake HS
Thomas G - St. Stephen's School
Harry L - Brentwood Christian School
Susan M - St. Stephen's School
Jason N - Clear Lake HS
Srijan S - Plano East Sr. HS
Ethan P - Cistercian Preparatory School
Paul S - St. Stephen's School
Nathan E - Brentwood Christian School
Justin H - Academy of Science & Tech
Ruihan M - Academy of Science & Tech
Jeremy S - Plano East Sr. HS
Richard W - Clear Lake HS
Jeffery X - Plano East Sr. HS
Renne C - Brentwood Christian School
Stephen L - Cistercian Preparatory School
Tina L - Clements High School
Evie P - Plano East Sr. HS
Matthew Y - Academy of Science & Tech
Harish C - Plano East Sr. HS
Leo Z - Clements High School

Byron D - Cistercian Preparatory School

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region

16
12

21

16
22

20
26

23 20 22 18

21

26

25
30

22

18
20

21

17

20
30

18

17

14
11

15

26
30

18

16
26

22

14
21

17

30

24

28

20

19

10

30

120

112

158

110

16

120

45

65

109

103

57

92
176

PO. Box 680682, Houston, Texas 7 /268-0682

APRIL 2023 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT

County/School Name
¢ Clear Lake HS
Klein Cain HS

Klein Collins HS
Klein Forest HS
Montgomery - 5
Academy of Science & Tech
Oak Ridge HS
The John Cooper School
The Woodlands Sr. HS
San Patricio - 4
¢ Gregory-Portland HS
Tarrant - 2
The Oakridge School
Trinity Valley School
Travis - 1
¢ Brentwood Christian School
+ St. Stephen's School
Williamson - 3
East View HS
¢ Georgetown HS

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Andrew O, Cistercian Preparatory School
Om P, Clements High School

Ethan P, Cistercian Preparatory School
Raghav R, Plano East Sr. HS

Paul S, St. Stephen's School

Tejas S, Trinity Valley School

Srijan S, Plano East Sr. HS

Aaroni T, Clements High School
Hailin U, Clements High School
Shreya V, Clements High School
Richard W, Clear Lake HS

Yusur Y, Clements High School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE
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Ryan K - St. Stephen's School

Molly N - Ursuline Academy

Raghav R - Plano East Sr. HS

Chris S - Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Jorik D - St. Stephen's School

Manas J - Plano East Sr. HS

Matthew K - Cistercian Preparatory School
Neel P - Cistercian Preparatory School
Vedant S - Plano East Sr. HS

Eric Z - Plano East Sr. HS

Sai G - Jesuit College Prep School
Jonathon J - Klein Collins HS

Justin L - Clements High School

Alex L - Jesuit College Prep School

Rafael R - Cistercian Preparatory School
Brett S - Cistercian Preparatory School

Ian S - Claudia Taylor Johnson High School
Tejas S - Trinity Valley School

Gary S - Clear Lake HS

Shreya V - Clements High School

Aryan A - Clements High School

Hunter B - Brentwood Christian School
Nina K - St. Stephen's School

#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 #6 TOT
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Archer O - Cistercian Preparatory School 25 Justin L - Plano East Sr. HS 21

Rishabh R - Cistercian Preparatory School 25 Jack P - Academy of Science & Tech 21
Varun S - Plano East Sr. HS 25 Jingyi Q - Austin HS 21
Otto B - Plano East Sr. HS 24 Kurch S - Bishop Lynch High School 21
Sameer B - Trinity Valley School 24 Sage W - Clements High School 21
Waseef K - North Garland HS 24

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

%*  Clements High School 176 Parish Episcopal School 109

4 St Stephen's School 160 Georgetown HS 107
Clear Lake HS 158 Trinity Valley School 103
Plano East Sr. HS 158 Ursuline Academy 103
Cistercian Preparatory School 156 Austin HS 92
Brentwood Christian School 145 Klein Forest HS 84
Academy of Science & Tech 142 Oak Ridge HS 81
Claudia Taylor Johnson High School 120 East View HS 80
Jesuit College Prep School 120 Klein Collins HS 68
Ronald Reagan HS 112 North Garland HS 65
Bishop Lynch High School 110

Legend: %=1 in league, += 2 in league, #=1% in region



